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Men / 6 / A
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lance Peltier608
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.500 9.9009.650 10.1008.800 57.450
1T 2 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Levi Boler611
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 10.600 9.2509.400 10.2008.400 57.150
3T 1 2 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Colin Bates609
Twisters

9.300 8.850 9.5007.350 9.0008.150 52.150
3T 4 7 2 3 4 3 

3 

Chase Anania606
North Florida - OP

9.500 8.050 9.4008.550 7.9006.500 49.900
1T 7 4 3 8 6 4 

4 

Connor Foley604
TNT

6.800 8.550 9.2508.650 9.1507.000 49.400
9 5T 3 4T 5 3 5 

5 

Justin Ewing603
Oldsmar

7.800 9.300 8.8508.350 8.2506.700 49.250
6 3 5 8 6T 5 6 

6 

Kyle Frendberg600
Top Contenders

7.400 8.550 8.9507.600 7.5506.700 46.750
8 5T 6 7 6T 7 7 

7 

Joe Flanagan605
Harbor City

8.100 8.000 8.6006.350 6.9507.200 45.200
5 8 9 9 4 9 8 

8 

Matthew Beck601
Harbor City

7.500 7.800 9.2506.650 7.1006.000 44.300
7 9 8 4T 9 8 9 

9 
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Men / 6 / B
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robert Pando671
FGTC

9.500 8.500 9.7509.300 9.9508.400 55.400
2T 9 2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Christian Banker618
TNT

8.100 8.950 9.5509.700 10.6008.300 55.200
8 6 1 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Metody Chervenkov623
GGA - Suwanee

10.300 8.850 9.1509.200 8.3509.000 54.850
1 7 3 7 2 8T 3 

3 

Connor Mehlenbacher615
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.600 9.4008.850 9.2007.850 54.400
2T 1 5T 6 7 3 4 

4 

Sebastian Campo622
Gym Force

8.200 8.600 9.6009.000 8.3509.350 53.100
7 8 4 2 1 8T 5 

5 

Christopher Alston621
Cats Of Jupiter

8.400 9.050 8.9508.300 9.0008.600 52.300
6 5 9 8T 3 5T 6 

6 

Adler Bain617
International Gold

8.600 9.400 8.3508.850 8.5507.750 51.500
4 2 5T 11 8 7 7 

7 

Michael Gonzalez619
TAG USA

8.500 9.350 9.5508.400 8.1006.950 50.850
5 3 8 3T 9 10 8 

8 

Jay Karlen620
Apollo

6.600 9.250 8.8008.150 9.0008.250 50.050
11 4 10 10 6 5T 9 

9 

Logan Parrish616
Hayden's

7.300 8.450 8.9508.450 9.1506.500 48.800
10 10 7 8T 10 4 10 

10 

Derek Simonds614
Fit Club

7.600 7.600 9.5008.000 7.8006.250 46.750
9 11 11 5 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / C
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady Vincent632
International Gold

10.400 10.400 9.35010.100 10.55010.250 61.050
2 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Michael Swan634
Apollo

9.200 9.550 9.6509.650 8.7508.700 55.500
3 2 2 2 2T 6 2 

2 

Kameron Nelson633
Hayden's

10.700 7.850 9.2508.850 10.3508.450 55.450
1 8T 5 6 4 2 3 

3 

Nicholas Lightner624
Gulf Coast

8.700 7.850 9.7009.250 9.4508.700 53.650
5 8T 4 1 2T 3 4 

4 

Logan Trotter626
First In Flight

8.900 8.700 9.3009.500 8.8007.050 52.250
4 6 3 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Brandon Pickard629
North Florida - OP

6.900 9.200 9.3007.600 8.9507.350 49.300
7 3 9 4T 5 4 6 

6 

Chris Volpe631
Cats Of Jupiter

6.500 9.150 8.2508.550 8.4007.000 47.850
9 4 6 9 7 7 7 

7 

Brendan Kopervos625
Star Bound

7.200 8.750 8.7008.150 7.0006.300 46.100
6 5 7 8 9 9 8 

8 

Jacob Maleszewski627
International Gold

6.600 7.950 9.2007.750 7.5506.700 45.750
8 7 8 7 8 8 9 

9 
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Men / 6 / D
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simon Fogle643
Gulf Coast

11.000 10.650 9.55010.150 10.4509.700 61.500
1 1 2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Brock Gee645
Southern Starz

9.900 10.000 9.6509.400 9.2507.250 55.450
2 2 4T 2 9 4 2 

2 

Malachi Jones640
Stick It

7.900 9.950 9.20010.300 9.9007.350 54.600
9 3 1 4 6T 2 3 

3 

Michael Holly636
ACE

9.700 9.300 9.0509.200 9.1507.800 54.200
3 4 7 7 4 5 4 

4 

Kano Magpuri638
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.600 9.7509.400 9.5507.350 53.850
4 6 4T 1 6T 3 5 

5 

Jared Rymkos644
Stick It

8.400 9.150 8.9509.250 8.3508.000 52.100
5 5 6 8T 2 9 6 

6 

Chase Durden637
Gym Force

8.000 7.050 8.9509.900 9.0506.000 48.950
7T 10 3 8T 11 6 7 

7 

Dylan Carter639
Hayden's

8.000 8.050 9.1507.900 8.5006.650 48.250
7T 8 8 5 10 7T 8T

8T

Robbie Brown642
Twisters

7.600 8.450 8.9507.600 7.8007.850 48.250
10 7 10 8T 3 11 8T

8T

Sean Karlen641
Apollo

8.200 6.850 8.9007.250 8.5007.750 47.450
6 11 11 11 5 7T 10 

10 

Sean Cruise635
Twisters

6.900 7.900 9.1007.800 7.8507.300 46.850
11 9 9 6 8 10 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / E
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Migon646
FGTC

9.700 10.100 9.70010.100 11.40011.100 62.100
1T 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Davidson Oberste647
Gym Force

9.000 10.500 9.6509.350 10.0009.650 58.150
4 1 3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kevin Lee656
Star Bound

9.700 9.250 9.3008.850 8.9008.350 54.350
1T 3T 6 5T 4 5 3 

3 

Matthew Mormile655
Gymnastics Plus

9.500 9.250 8.9509.050 8.6008.100 53.450
3 3T 5 7 5 7 4 

4 

Parker Hampton648
TNT

8.700 8.450 9.4009.750 9.8007.100 53.200
5 7 2 4 7 4 5 

5 

Zachary Engle650
TNT

7.800 9.050 9.3008.100 10.5006.300 51.050
6 6 8 5T 9 2 6 

6 

Troy Houlihan654
First Coast

7.700 8.150 7.9007.250 8.3009.900 49.200
7 8 9 9 2 8 7 

7 

Logan Kelly652
Hayden's

7.100 6.850 9.6009.150 8.6506.900 48.250
8 9 4 3 8 6 8 

8 

Ethan Lee651
GGA - Suwanee

6.800 9.200 8.8508.200 5.7007.200 45.950
9 5 7 8 6 9 9 

9 
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Men / 6 / F
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Frans Alvarez668
FGTC

10.000 10.900 9.65010.000 10.30010.200 61.050
3 2 3 1T 2T 3 1 

1 

Justin Smith664
Sun Country

9.700 10.550 9.35010.200 10.10010.350 60.250
4 3 1 3T 1 4 2 

2 

William Harrington662
Orlando Metro

10.400 9.300 9.35010.050 10.9009.100 59.100
2 6 2 3T 5 1 3 

3 

Neel Iyer660
North Metro

10.500 11.350 8.9508.600 8.90010.200 58.500
1 1 8 8T 2T 6 4 

4 

Nate Bernhardt667
Sun Country

9.200 9.150 9.1009.700 10.7007.650 55.500
5T 8T 4T 7 8T 2 5 

5 

Alden Faria657
ACE

8.800 9.150 9.6509.700 9.2508.550 55.100
8 8T 4T 1T 6 5 6 

6 

Major Bain659
International Gold

8.900 9.900 8.9509.150 8.6008.300 53.800
7 4 7 8T 7 7 7 

7 

Austin Kosanke661
Olympia Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 9.2509.300 7.4509.200 53.650
5T 7 6 5 4 9 8 

8 

Miguel Manzo658
International Gold

8.100 9.700 8.7508.150 7.0507.650 49.400
9 5 9 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Hunter Granit663
Star Bound

7.900 8.850 9.1507.750 8.2007.400 49.250
10 10 10 6 10 8 10 

10 
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Men / 6 / G
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Laspada680
Apollo

10.000 10.550 8.7009.700 10.80010.500 60.250
1 1T 2T 9 1 1 1 

1 

Evan Johnson670
ACE

9.400 9.700 9.50010.900 10.1009.550 59.150
5T 3 1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Caleb Marcum676
ACE

8.400 10.550 9.0509.700 10.00010.250 57.950
9 1T 2T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Elijah Klier677
TGR

9.500 9.200 9.0008.800 9.5009.150 55.150
4 4 6 5 4 4 4 

4 

Connor Farwell669
First Coast

9.400 9.100 9.2008.600 8.7508.800 53.850
5T 5 7 3 5 6 5 

5 

Joel Richmond675
Gulf Coast

9.800 9.000 8.8009.100 9.3506.600 52.650
3 6 4 8 9 5 6 

6 

Joey Basha672
Olympia Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 8.9009.050 8.0008.000 51.050
8 7T 5 6 7 8 7 

7 

John Wood679
North Florida - OP

9.100 7.450 9.3507.750 8.5008.600 50.750
7 9 9 2 6 7 8 

8 

Gabe Taylor678
Bart Conner

9.900 8.300 8.8507.800 7.7507.700 50.300
2 7T 8 7 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 6 / H
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arden Spiro684
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 10.400 8.4009.800 10.10010.300 58.700
3 1 1T 9 1 2 1 

1 

Thomas Dowling685
Cats Of Jupiter

10.100 10.150 7.9509.800 10.8007.500 56.300
1 2 1T 10 5 1 2 

2 

Chase Rieger681
Star Bound

9.800 8.650 9.2008.050 8.5009.100 53.300
2 6 8 2 2 7 3 

3 

Rintaro Miwa683
Sun Country

8.600 7.800 8.8508.700 9.6008.600 52.150
4 8 5 4 3 3 4 

4 

Kyle Coutu682
ACE

8.200 9.150 9.1508.800 8.6007.200 51.100
6 3 3T 3 6T 6 5 

5 

Vincent Remy689
Twisters

7.300 8.950 9.4508.100 9.1007.950 50.850
9 4 6T 1 4 5 6 

6 

Anthony Madorsky687
Sun Country

7.600 8.700 8.7508.800 9.2507.150 50.250
8 5 3T 5T 8 4 7 

7 

Michael Fekete691
Stick It

7.700 7.900 8.7008.100 8.0007.200 47.600
7 7 6T 8 6T 8 8 

8 

Toren Wood686
International

6.800 5.700 8.7506.600 5.0006.300 39.150
10 9 10 5T 9 10 9 

9 

Marco Fernandez688
International

8.300 1.900 8.7507.200 5.5005.400 37.050
5 10 9 5T 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: SA2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 6S 178.550 29.200 29.500 29.400 29.100 29.700 31.650
12 1 1 1 1

2 Sun Country 6S 168.900 27.500 28.400 28.700 27.300 26.600 30.400
73 3 2 3 2

3 Gulf Coast 6S 167.800 29.500 27.500 28.500 28.050 25.000 29.250
2T1 4 3 4 3

4 Apollo 6S 167.600 27.400 29.350 27.500 27.350 27.450 28.550
64T 2 4 2 4

5 Star Bound 6S 157.400 27.400 26.850 25.050 27.650 24.850 25.600
54T 5 5 5 6

6 Twisters 6S 151.900 24.200 26.250 23.500 28.050 23.950 25.950
2T7 6 7 6 5

7 North Florida - OP 6S 149.950 25.500 24.700 23.900 28.050 22.450 25.350
2T6 7 6 7 7
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: SA2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 6L 174.600 28.700 30.600 28.850 28.550 27.500 30.400
11 1 2 2 2

2 ACE 6L 173.750 27.900 29.550 30.300 28.300 28.350 29.350
22T 3 1 1 3

3 International Gold 6L 167.500 27.900 30.000 28.100 27.500 26.300 27.700
52T 2 3T 3 5

4 TNT 6L 160.800 24.600 26.550 28.100 28.250 22.400 30.900
35 4 3T 4 1

5 Hayden's 6L 154.950 26.000 24.350 26.450 28.000 22.000 28.150
44 5 5 5 4
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